ChromPure
TM
 Syringe  Filter
With high-quality Membrane
Unique design of gear rim
Non-pyrogenic
Easier to tell the filter membrane
app:ds:high-quality

 13mm, 0.22/0.45µm,  13mm, 0.22/0.45µm,
25mm, 0.22/0.45µm, 25mm, 0.22/0.45µm,
Ordering information
25mm
Catalogue No. Membrane pore size(µm) Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFNY025022NC   Nylon 0.22 100
SFNY025045NC Nylon 0.45   100
SFPTFE025022NBC PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE025045NBC PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE025022NLC PTFE 0.22    100
SFPTFE025045NLC    PTFE 0.45 100
SFPVDF025022NC PVDF 0.22 100
SFPVDF025045NC   PVDF    0.45 100
SFPES025022NC   PES    0.22   100
SFPES025045NC PES 0.45   100
SFCA025022NC CA 0.22 100
SFCA025045NC CA    0.45   100
SFGF025022NC   GF 0.22 100
SFGF025045NC GF 0.45   100
SFMCE025022NC   MCE 0.22    100
SFMCE025045NC   MCE    0.45 100
13mm
Catalogue No.  Membrane   pore size(µm)    Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFNY013022NC    nylon    0.22                 100
SFNY013045NC    nylon      0.45                 100
SFPTFE013022NBC   PTFE    0.22                 100
SFPTFE013045NBC      PTFE    0.45                 100
SFPTFE013022NLC   PTFE      0.22                 100
SFPTFE013045NLC   PTFE      0.45                 100
SFPVDF013022NC     PVDF    0.22                 100
SFPVDF013045NC    PVDF    0.45                 100
SFPES013022NC      PES    0.22                 100
SFPES013045NC    PES    0.45                 100